School Name: KV DEHRADUN NO. 2 HBK

Region: DEHRADUN

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600494
4325260014
7799

AKSHITA

NA

1/WL-1

3252600369
4225260012
3936

ANANYA

NA

2/ WL-2

3252601567
6825260008
9781

GARVIKA
SIMAR

NA

3/WL-3

3252601174
4625260006
8632

ARADHYA
SINGH

NA

4 [ WL-4

3252600100
9625260000
3233

RUDRA
KANT

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252600241
1725260001
0918

RUDRA
KANT

NA

NA

6/ WL-6

10

3252601662
1225260012
9047

MITANSH
KUMAR

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

3252601224
0725260007
1800

AVYA
SINGH

NA

NA

8 /WL-8

11

3252602055
4225260012
6477

ADRIKA
SINGH

NA

NA

9/WL-9

3252600239
5825260001
1711

GARVIKA
SIMAR

NA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600049
2125260000
2142

ARIHANT
GAUTAM

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

14

3252602135
5725260013
8649

ATIKSH

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

13

3252601643
0325260014
8356

ABHINAV
ABHINAV

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

12

3252601044
3825260005
8972

ARADHYA

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

16

3252600870
4925260004
7448

ABHAY

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

20

3252602395
8425260016
1274

ADARSH
CHAUHAN

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

17

3252601047
5825260005
8976

VIVEK
KUMAR

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

22

3252602598
3425260017
5774

AYANSH
GODIYAL

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

18

3252601663
6925260010
1378

ISHA

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

21

3252602531
7925260017
0912

PRANSHI
BIRT

NA

NA

20 / WL-20

19

3252602271
0425260015
1189

ALPY
BHARTI

NA

NA

21 /WL-21

15

3252600057
2825260000
1766

REYANSH

NA

NA

22 [ WL-22




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

62

3252600569
2925260002
9165

ANSHIKA

NA

NA

23 / WL-23

48

3252600434
3825260002
1581

RIYANK

NA

NA

24 | WL-24

25

3252600153
1825260001
1613

ARYAN
SONKAR

NA

NA

25 [ WL-25

121

3252601776
6425260011
4891

PEEHU

NA

NA

26 / WL-26

59

3252600531
7925260002
7729

PEEHU

NA

NA

27 [ WL-27

95

3252601060
6025260005
9466

DEVANSH
NAGWAN

NA

NA

28 | WL-28

71

3252600831
9325260004
5309

VAISHNAVI
RAJ

NA

NA

29 / WL-29

145

3252602619
2525260017
6882

AAKRITI
KANOJIYA

NA

NA

30/ WL-30

28

3252600175
7125260003
4724

HARSHIT
SONKAR

NA

NA

31/WL-31

97

3252601082
6725260006
7159

NAYRA
VERMA

NA

NA

32/ WL-32

41

3252600323
5525260005
1709

DHRUV
KUMAR

NA

NA

33 /WL-33

131

3252602157
0325260014
0192

SAANVI
SONKAR

NA

NA

34 [ WL-34




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

94

3252601011
7925260009
4190

VIDYUT
KUMAR

NA

NA

35/ WL-35

69

3252600722
9025260003
8839

EISHIKA

NA

NA

36 / WL-36

34

3252600263
5325260001
2061

ANSH
SONKAR

NA

NA

37 [ WL-37

64

3252600592
9125260003
0653

DEVANSH

NA

NA

38 / WL-38

144

3252602542
9025260017
1635

SHREYANS
HI SINGH

NA

NA

39 / WL-39

80

3252600864
5125260004
9247

KAVISH
KUMAR

NA

NA

40 / WL-40

132

3252602157
8125260014
5260

DIVYANSH
DHIRAN

NA

NA

41/ WL-41

42

3252600325
6925260001
5736

ANANYA

NA

NA

42 [ WL-42

130

3252602143
0225260014
1898

AARAV

NA

NA

43 /| WL-43

129

3252602140
7425260013
9089

DAKSHIT
KUMAR

NA

NA

44 | WL-44

45

3252600376
7525260001
8685

VEDANSH
KUMAR

NA

NA

45 | WL-45

99

3252601116
5325260012
7620

RUDRIKA

NA

NA

46 [ WL-46




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
78 3252600859 | RUDRANS 6 NA NA 47 | WL-47
4525260004 | H
6753
65 3252600600 | AVNI SHAH 6 NA NA 48 | WL-48
5725260013
0306
77 3252600858 | KAVYA 6 NA NA 49 | WL-49
5225260012
4055
113 3252601562 | RIDHAM 6 NA NA 50 / WL-50
5825260012
9949
27 3252600155 | ALISHA 6 NA NA 51 /WL-51
1625260000 [ SONKAR
6821
39 3252600314 | MANSA 6 NA NA 52 /| WL-52
9625260001 | BIRLA
5136
26 3252600154 | SARTHAK 6 NA NA 53 / WL-53
0125260001
4887
79 3252600859 | VISHAL 6 NA NA 54 [ WL-54
8525260004 | TEJYAN
6890
51 3252600471 | ABHAY 6 NA NA 55 / WL-55
5325260003
0252
24 3252600081 | VANSH 6 NA NA 56 / WL-56
0425260004 | SONKAR
6601
68 3252600720 | NIKITA 6 NA NA 57 | WL-57
1025260003 | KUMARI
8394
73 3252600842 | MUSKAN 6 NA NA 58 / WL-58
5825260004

5715




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

105

3252601378
5425260008
4472

ADITI

NA

NA

59 / WL-59

67

3252600606
1025260003
1773

DARSHIT
KUMAR

NA

NA

60 / WL-60

33

3252600240
0425260001
4466

KAVYA

NA

NA

61/ WL-61

103

3252601212
2825260006
6779

VANI
SHARMA

NA

NA

62 / WL-62

85

3252600920
3525260005
0927

ANSH
KUMAR

NA

NA

63 / WL-63

55

3252600494
4525260002
5536

AKSHAT

NA

NA

64 / WL-64

137

3252602291
4525260015
2520

YASH
KUMAR

NA

NA

65 / WL-65

29

3252600191
4025260000
9394

AYUSHI

NA

NA

66 / WL-66

60

3252600533
9125260003
2171

YUVAN
SONKAR

NA

NA

67 / WL-67

110

3252601479
6125260015
2738

VARDAN
SHISHWAL

NA

NA

68 / WL-68

96

3252601067
6625260006
6878

AALOK
SINGH

NA

NA

69 / WL-69

35

3252600272
0325260001
2760

PANKHURI

NA

NA

70 / WL-70




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
125 3252601926 | SAMAYRA 6 NA NA 71/ WL-71
6525260015
6606
101 3252601177 | INAYA 6 NA NA 72 | WL-72
5625260006
6952
40 3252600318 | SARTHAK 6 NA NA 73/ WL-73
5425260002 | BHOJ
4329
87 3252600939 [ ANVI 6 NA NA 74 | WL-74
5425260005 | VERMA
2377
100 3252601135 | VEDIKA 6 NA NA 75/ WL-75
6125260006
4061
76 3252600855 | ANSHI 6 NA NA 76 /| WL-76
6125260004
6682
46 3252600394 | ANVI 6 NA NA 77 | WL-77
9025260003 | MEHRA
5875
38 3252600296 | NIHARIKA 6 NA NA 78 | WL-78
2825260001
4014
90 3252600962 | AVIYUKT 6 NA NA 79 / WL-79
0925260005 | KUMAR
3842
50 3252600469 | VINAYAK 6 NA NA 80/ WL-80
8525260002 | KUMAR
2821
128 3252602080 [ AARADHYA 6 NA NA 81 /WL-81
1625260012
9999
56 3252600515 | SHIVANYA 6 NA NA 82/ WL-82
0325260002

5647




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

36

3252600290
9725260006
8033

ISHANI

NA

NA

83/ WL-83

93

3252601011
6225260005
6995

KARTIK

NA

NA

84 / WL-84

54

3252600478
7525260002
3220

SEJAL
SINGH

NA

NA

85/ WL-85

81

3252600869
0425260007
5681

NAYRA
SINGH

NA

NA

86 / WL-86

143

3252602527
3525260017
2133

AYANSH
SINGH

NA

NA

87 [ WL-87

120

3252601766
0025260011
6001

SNEHA
KUNJ

NA

NA

88 / WL-88

52

3252600477
1325260002
3208

ELINA

NA

NA

89 / WL-89

138

3252602323
0525260015
5229

VEDANT
RUDRA

NA

NA

90 / WL-90

107

3252601445
0325260014
3705

SRISHTI

NA

NA

91/WL-91

142

3252602512
0225260016
9523

VANSHIKA
KAPOOR

NA

NA

92 / WL-92

89

3252600947
6925260005
2991

ANSH
KUMAR

NA

NA

93/ WL-93

47

3252600395
4625260001
9586

SEJA
SINGH

NA

NA

94 /| WL-94




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
66 3252600601 | NAITIK 6 NA NA 95 / WL-95
8825260003
2099
119 3252601764 | ARADHYA 6 NA NA 96 / WL-96
3925260014
7177
44 3252600367 | VAIDEHI 6 NA NA 97 | WL-97
1625260004
3594
115 3252601647 | TEJASWINI 6 NA NA 98 / WL-98
3825260009 | SHAH
9454
37 3252600293 | AAROHI 6 NA NA 99 / WL-99
4625260001
3819
102 3252601211 | PRAVIRTI 6 NA NA 100/
2725260006 WL-100
6290
58 3252600530 | CHANDRE 6 NA NA 101/
6625260002 | SHWAR WL-101
6631 KUMAR
109 3252601467 | RANVEER 6 NA NA 102/
3825260011 | SINGH WL-102
2103
136 3252602270 | DIVYANSH 6 NA NA 103/
1725260015 WL-103
0945
133 3252602163 | DAKSHIT 6 NA NA 104/
1425260014 [ MASIYAL WL-104
1262
127 3252602001 [ ANIRUDH 6 NA NA 105/
7925260013 | SINGH WL-105
2639
106 3252601408 | ARADHYA 6 NA NA 106/
9125260013 | SONKAR WL-106

5025




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
o8 3252601096 | KAVIYA 6 NA NA 107/
8725260006 WL-107
1524
111 3252601521 | KAVYA 6 NA NA 108/
3425260013 | ARYA WL-108
7768
53 3252600477 | AMAYRA 6 NA NA 109/
2625260002 | CHANDRA WL-109
3022
146 3252602633 | MAHI 6 NA NA 110/
8425260017 WL-110
8036
91 3252600972 | YASHIKA 6 NA NA 111/
7325260005 WL-111
5076
70 3252600773 | SIDDARTH 6 NA NA 112/
2125260004 WL-112
1956
23 3252600011 | AKSH 6 NA NA 113/
3025260001 | KUMAR WL-113
8460
116 3252601674 | ISHIKA 6 NA NA 114/
0025260012 | KUMARI WL-114
3724
124 3252601824 | ARADHYA 6 NA NA 115/
8825260012 | SHAH WL-115
3121
43 3252600331 | TAPASVI 6 NA NA 116/
6725260002 WL-116
5951
86 3252600930 | AYANSH 6 NA NA 117/
7125260013 WL-117
8910
84 3252600907 | ADISHREE 6 NA NA 118/
7225260005 WL-118

0102




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
123 3252601820 | MANVI 6 NA NA 119/
2125260012 WL-119
6030
135 3252602249 | RAKSHIT 6 NA NA 120/
0125260014 | KUMAR WL-120
8731
61 3252600560 | PARAS 6 NA NA 121/
0525260002 WL-121
8504
112 3252601535 | VIDHI 6 NA NA 122/
6325260013 | VERMA WL-122
6342
88 3252600942 | SAHIL 6 NA NA 123/
2025260005 | KUMAR WL-123
4287
117 3252601709 | RUDRANS 6 NA NA 124/
1825260015 (H WL-124
0271
108 3252601467 | REYANSH 6 NA NA 125/
0725260013 WL-125
7257
104 3252601335 | EVANSHI 6 NA NA 126/
8925260014 | RAJVANSH WL-126
8789
30 3252600212 | DHRUVIKA 6 NA NA 127/
6525260000 | KUMARI WL-127
9263
49 3252600448 | ARADHYA 6 NA NA 128/
3325260006 WL-128
4682
126 3252601954 [ AYUSHI 6 NA NA 129/
9325260012 WL-129
6442
32 3252600231 | ARUHI 6 NA NA 130/
5325260002 | ARYA WL-130

4281




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
114 3252601569 | KOSHIK 6 NA NA 131/
4025260012 | JEET WL-131
2266 SINGH
118 3252601745 | ANVI 6 NA NA 132/
2525260009 | VERMA WL-132
6595
82 3252600881 | VAISHNAVI 6 NA NA 133/
2625260004 | KUNJ WL-133
8876
57 3252600527 | AVIKA 6 NA NA 134/
9125260002 WL-134
6429
83 3252600906 | UMANG 6 NA NA 135/
7125260004 | SINGH WL-135
9916
141 3252602488 | ISHIKA 6 NA NA 136/
9925260016 WL-136
7962
75 3252600854 | KARTIK 6 NA NA 137/
3225260004 WL-137
6350
92 3252600978 | RIYA 6 NA NA 138/
1825260015 WL-138
4373
63 3252600584 | ERA 6 NA NA 139/
2125260003 | SONKAR WL-139
8311
74 3252600850 [ SHASHANK 6 NA NA 140/
8325260004 | SURAJWAL WL-140
6105
140 3252602453 | ARADHANA 6 NA NA 141/
3625260016 WL-141
5526
139 3252602342 | AROHI 6 NA NA 142/
9225260016 WL-142

4804




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
122 3252601791 | VIDHAN 6 NA NA 143/
6125260012 | SINGH WL-143
2216
134 3252602172 | VAISHNAVI 6 NA NA 144/
4125260014 | SONKAR WL-144
1549
72 3252600833 | AAYANSH 6 NA NA 145/
5525260004 WL-145
5298
31 3252600214 | DEVIKA 6 NA NA 146/
9825260001 WL-146

0076



http://www.tcpdf.org

